You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ C330C105K5R5TA : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
C330C105K5R5TA Details PDF
C330C105K5R5TA
Manufacturer Part Number: C330C105K5R5TA
Manufacturer/Brand: KEMET
Part of Description: CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
Datasheets: C330C105K5R5TA.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number C330C105K5R5TA
Manufacturer KEMET
Description CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series Goldmax, 300
Voltage - Rated 50V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.300" L x 0.150" W (7.62mm x 3.81mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.360" (9.14mm)
Features -
Capacitance 1µF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing 0.200" (5.08mm)
Package / Case Radial
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) -
Lead Style Straight
Failure Rate -
Packaging Bulk
C330C104M1U5TA
KEMET
CAP CER 0.1UF 100V Z5U
RADIAL
C330C104M2R5TA
KEMET
CAP CER 0.1UF 200V X7R
RADIAL
C330C105J5R5TA
KEMET
CAP CER 1UF 5% 50V X7R
RADIAL
C330C104MCR5TA
KEMET
CAP CER 0.1UF 500V X7R
RADIAL
C330C105K5R5TA7303
KEMET
CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
C330C105K5R5CA
KEMET
CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
C330C105M5R5TA
KEMET
CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R RADIAL
C330C105K5R5TA7621
KEMET
C330C105K5R5TA7621 KEMET
ACPF-7003-TR1 AP7365-18SNG-7 APT5020BVR AT24C164-SI-B AT27C512R-90JC
BF1005E6327 BH7613HFV-TR BYQ28EX-200 C0603X5R1E101K030BA C2012JB2A222K085AA
C3303-Y/TO-251 C330C105K5R5TA7621 C330C474K5R5TA C3328A-18NG C3334TX682
C3337J5003AHF CAT809STBI-T CGA3E2C0G1H040C080AD CL21B183KCFNNNE E52HA0. 1F-A
EPCQ256SI16N FDS5670-NL GRM0336T1E620GD01D GRM2197U2A2R3CD01D GRM32DR71E475KA61K
HT-S91CW-10 ICE2PCS04G ICS9LPR321BKLF ILD620GB-X001 IPS021STRR
KC224503 LM2776DBVT LP3985IM5X-5.0 LT1086CT#TR LT1932ES6#PBF
MAX3225EEAP+T MT9F002I12-N4000 MTZJT-726.8B/6.8V RS2M-13-F SA529185-24
SD12-01FTG SI2327DS-T1-E3 SKKR400/0.2-BVR SN75ALS172AN SR211A560JAATB
TPS72018DRV TTB6C165N10KOF TVB058NSA-L VE-JW4-CZ ZM4746A-GS18